Telefon: 233 - 62400
Telefax: 233 - 62405

Klarwerk Gut GroRlappen

Neubau IK 4753

Termin- und Mittelbedarfsplan

Entwurfsplanung

Grobterminplan

Munchner

Anlage A

Stadtentwasserung

Quartal

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

Bedarfsplanung

Ingenieurvertrage

Vorplanung

Entwurfsplanung

Genehmigungsverfahren

Vorbereiten der Ausfiihrung

Baudurchfiihrung

Inbetriebsetzung

Abrechnung

Mittelbedarfsplan

Mittelbedarf in Tsd. €
brutto

Jahressummen

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

Gesamt

80

1.200

8.500

6.000

1.120

davon Bau

8.150

5.700

1.000

Planung

80

1.200

350

300

Erlauterungen:



